
E4—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 12,1983 MC. Ral Dairy Farm
Rineway Dairy Farm
EarlFuhrman

York
T.Edwin Johnson
R.R.SM.R. Stewart
Edwin L. Calhoun
Ellis Growl
Lonnie Robinson
Leroy BuppCounty

DHIA
Monthly

Smokey Hollow Farm
Titus Walker
Honeycrest FM
Daryl L. Bair
Gum Tree Farm
Kenneth L. Rexroth
ElvmG. Molison
Hidden Springs Farm
Walnut Hill Farm
Harold Brown
Big T. Holstems
LelandStanford
Double D Farm
J H. & MB. Hushon
C. Robert Kilgore
Fred Sprenkle
Rutter Bros.
Walkers Farm
Wayne L. Sweitzer
H.E. Hemdel(3X milk)
Dennis J. Myers
Dale L. Barshmger
J. Donnell Taylor
John P. Bortner
David L. & Chris Druck
Rodman C. Thompson
Richard E Stough
John D. Adams
Mervin W. Hertzler
Robt Baumgardner, Jr.
Leroy Hertzler
Phillip D Aughman
Jacob Brubaker
John C Krone
Ramsey S Cooper, Jr.
David V. Thompson
Elwood T. Knck
David M. Emig
Robert Baser
Eugene B. Taylor
Perrydell Farms
William H Fantom
Robert W. Mays
Albert Dehoff
DougS Gene Kilgore
Philip R.Stambaugh

Report
January. 1983

A total of 1,032lbs. BF and 28,259lbs. milk was produced in

305 days by Ausee an 8-year-old Holstein owned by Beshore
Farms, 389 Old York Rd , New Cumberland. Second high was
Luckv a 7-vear-old Holstein who produced 1,011 lbs. BF and
24,798 lbs milk in 305 days, owned by Wayne E Myers, 3870
S Salem Church Rd., Dover

High herd was Lynn Wolf, R 1 Abbottstown with 57 Holstein
cows producing 21,113 lbs milk and 798 lbs. BF. Second high
was Smyser’s Richlawn Farms, 2691 E. Berlin Rd., York, with
68 Holstein cows producing 21,906 lbs milk and 787 lbs. BF.

NO. %OAYS LBS. %

MEED COWS IN MILK MILK FAT

Lynn Wolf 3
SmysersRichlawn FMS 3
J& H McCaffree(3X milk) 3
Paul R King 3

21,113
21,906
21,886
18,096
19,782
18,969
18,415
19,238
19,165
19,593
18,967
19,531
17,815
19,042
17,436
18,750
17,914
17,900
17,691
16,957
18,012

The J E Baker Co
H.S & R.E Fetrow
Wayne E Myers
Beshore Farms
William Myers
Thomas A Boyer
Stump Acres
Geo Knight
Leonard W Greek
Sinking Spring Fmmc
Rick L Cook
David Stewart
Wayne B Mummert
WilliamRuppert
Fawn Meadow Holstein
Melvin R Lehr
B Robert Charles

H

Eisenhart Bros.
Cool Branch Farm
Donald Lanius
Furnace CreekFarm
D.& Robt. Burchett
My-T Farms
John H. Doll, Jr.
Deal Holstems Farm
Gary W. Thoman

OWNER
NAMED* NUMBER KEEO AGE

Geo. Knight
ET9 3
ET-34 3
Val 3
Patsy 3

Fawn Valley Farm
Jerry 3

David V. Thompson
P-67 3
P-72 3
P-90 8
P-87 8

William H. Fantom
52 3
833 x 3
R59 ' 3
899 3
Boots 3
48 3

Donald Lanius
Ramona 2
Dolly 2
Thelma 2

Rutter Bros.
Phoebe 2
Lav 2 2
Princes 2
Bonny 2
Loser 2
Leona 2

Beshore Farms
Fesa 3
Ausee 3
Oreo 3
Gloria 3
Delons 3
Joanne 3
Noel 3
Lady 3

Leroy Hertzler
Donna 3
Amber 3
Gem 3
Greta 3
Sonya 3

Gum Tree Farm
Amy 3
Bambi 3

Albert Dehoff
79A 3

513
508
507 ,

506
506
505
504
504
503

22,732
22,749
20,521
21,485

21,290

15,884
15,496
14,132
15,302

15,202
20,176
21.548
18,375
16.549
16,999

16,099
14,640
13,031

767
695 ,

529

14,526
11,893
12,033
12,952
11,367
10,544

19,729
28,259
18,484
20,345
17,867
17,949
18,141
15,903

19,614
19,645
16,462
15,816
15.682

3.6 716
3.7 1032
3.5 639
3.5 712
3.9 700
4.2 757
3.7 669
3.6 566

20,966
13,964

3.7 723
3.4 665
4.0 658
3.2 510
3.7 585

9-2 305
(TvrntoPf

14,955
E,r

3.2 674
3.9 539

H BUNK

II
28” 26"I

11

Available
in 3

Other
Heights!

4.1 610

We install
Fence Posts (attachable)
Quality Reinforced Design

A Complete Line of Sollenberger Precast Farm Products Available Here.

Sollenberger SilosCorp.
A Nitterhouse Company
Box N Chambersburg, PA 17201 [7l7] 264-9588
A Producer of Quality Concrete Products Since 1923

OWNER

G3
G8
B2
G3

B3
B3
B8
B8

S3
B3
B3
B3

B3
B3
B3
B3

74.8
87.7
91.0

108.4
107.4
47.3
34.7

108,6
43.2

DAYS
IN MILK

305
305
305
305
305

305
296
305
305

305
293
305
305
291
305

305
305
305

305
305
305
305
305
296

4-6
4-3
3-1
3-7

5-n

3-3
3-1
0-0
0-0

5-0
7-5
0-0
5-7
0-0
3-8

4-11
4-8
4-5

8-7
5-4
4-1
3-3
3-1
2-5

8-1
6-7
4-5
4-3
1-11
3-7
22
2-1

7-2
86
7-0
7-2
2-11

305
301
302
305
305

305
253

13,836
13,585
10.562
14,225
14,001
13,351
15,817
13,522
13,952

3.6
3.1
4.4
3.9

3.4
4.0
3.9
4.1

LIS.
MILK

827
699
893
845

782

545
627
545
628

676
608
711
670
592
598

617
561
661
576
540
501


